



September 23, 2022

BSE Limited

Corporate Service Department, 01st Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Fax: (022) 2272 2039/2272 3121

Scrip ID: ZENSARTECH Scrip Code: 504067

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 05th floor, Plot No. C/1, 'G' block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Fax: (022) 26598237/26598238

Symbol: ZENSARTECH

Series: EQ

Subject: Submission of Information regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate /

Letter of Confirmation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith intimation of issuance of duplicate share certificate/ Letter of Confirmation, as received from KFin Technologies Limited, our Registrar and Transfer Agent, pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and dissemination purpose.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Zensar Technologies Limited

Gaurav Tongia Company Secretary

Encl as above

An **RPG** Company



September 22, 2022

To

Gaurav Tongia Company Secretary Zensar Technologies Limited Zensar Knowledge Park Kharadi Plot no.4 MIDC OFF nagar road Pune Maharashtra-411014.

Dear Sir,

Unit: ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Sub: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find below mentioned details pertaining to the security for which Duplicate Certificates have been issued.

SR. NO	FOLIO NUMBER	NAME	OLD CERTIFICATE NUMBER	LETTER OF CONFIRMATION NUMBER	DISTINCTIVE	DISTINCTIVE	NO.OF SHARES
					NUMBER FROM	NUMBER TO 4	
1	A02023	1. ANNA PURNA GHOSH (Since Deceased) 2. KRISHNA MOHON GHOSH (Since Deceased)	5006	209	2222111	2223110	1000

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Balaji Reddy

Sr. Manager